still known about suicidal ideation among adolescents in a developing country like Nigeria. 

Therefore, the study investigated the role of self-efficacy, life frustration, quality of life and 

meaning in life on suicidal ideation among adolescents. Correlational design was utilized, 

three hundred and eighty five (385) respondents were selected using simple random sampling 

technique (Mean= 17.14 yrs, SD = 1.35). Results of the study revealed significant negative 

relationship between self-efficacy and suicidal ideation, positive relationship between life 

frustration and suicidal ideation, negative relationship between quality of health and suicidal

[...]

There will be significant relationship of self-efficacy, life frustration, quality of health 

and meaning in life with suicidal ideation.  

� Hypothesis 2: Self-efficacy, life frustration, quality of health and meaning in life will significantly 

independently and jointly predict suicidal ideation. 

3. Methods 

3.1 Participants 

Three hundred and eighty-five (385) participants were sampled. Respondents gender revealed that 243 

(62.3%), which is the larger proportion of the respondents; were males while 142 (36.4%) were females. Their 

religion affiliation revealed that 152 (39.0%) were Christians, 231 (59.2%) were Muslims while 4 (1.0%) were